

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1568 of 2021

Petitioner :- Ashok Kumar Singh And Another

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ram Dayal Tiwari, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Adya Prasad Tewari

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

As prayed on behalf of the counsel for the respondent, list this matter on 04.01.2022.

Order Date :- 23.12.2021

Pkb/