

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1568 of 2021

Petitioner :- Ashok Kumar Singh And Another

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ram Dayal Tiwari, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Adya Prasad Tewari

Hon'ble Prakash Padia, J.

List this matter after eight weeks.

Interim order to continue till the next date of listing.

In the meanwhile, the parties will exchange their affidavits.

Order Date :- 28.4.2022

nd